Premiados do Sorteio n° 70

Sorteio Mensal

Data da Realizagéo: 23/11/2023 08:46:16

NO

10

1

12

NOME

ITAMAR M*** E***

ADEMIR S*** C***

ADNA E*** L*** A*** T***

ADRIANA N*** M***

AILTON S*** A*** C***

ALBERTO L*** S*** J***

ALDA C*** D*** G***

ALEXANDRE S*** A*™**

ANA C*** A*** D*** S***

ANA C*** P*** L***

ANALU S*** N***

AUREA L*** L*** M*** R*** L***

CPF

**0 .**7.**5_*9

**3.**6.**5_*3

**3.**3.**5_*6

**1 .**3.**5_*5

**1 .**4.**5_*0

**9.**8.**5_*1

**6.**8.**5_*8

**3.**5.**5_*4

**9.**2.**5_*4

**0.**1 .**5_*1

**3.**3.**5_*5

**3.**1 .**5_*4

N° BILHETE

0823650914

0823679463

0823629519

0823662645

0823674298

0823676061

0823623849

0823660138

0823685865

0823658723

0823675559

0823657065

PREMIO

R$ 100.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ARACATU/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
JEQUIE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

NOME

AURELIO S*** p***
CARLA S*** S**+
CARLOS A*** C*** G***
CELENE R** D*** §*
CESAR A*** S¥#x \/xs
CLAUDIA A*** Fre N***
CLECIO D*** D*** A***
CYNTHIA T*** g*
DANIEL L*** N***
DEBORA D*** L*** R***
DIALA S*** C**+
DIANA B*** D***
DIOGENES A*** T***
EDIVALDO T*** §***
EDMUNDO R*** C***

ELEANDRO C*** T***

ELISANGELA D*** S§*** M***

ERASMO F***

CPF

**7.**7.**5_*4

**8.**7.**5_*5

**4.**7.**5_*2

**3.**0.**5_*0

**5.**5.**5_*1

**7.**5.**5_*4

**3.**4.**5_*2

**8.**7.**5_*3

**8.**5.**5_*8

**9.**8.**5_*0

**1 .**4.**5_*1

**6.**1 .**5_*0

**4.**0.**5_*3

**0.**9.**5_*3

**1 .**5.**5_*9

**8.**5.**5_*4

**2.**4.**5_*4

**4.**0.**5_*2

N° BILHETE

0823631423

0823631913

0823672793

0823688969

0823650710

0823638773

0823661608

0823667902

0823653738

0823617563

0823662920

0823630529

0823647694

0823637449

0823682855

0823664026

0823671026

0823689036

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

RUY BARBOSA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
CAETITE/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA

SAO FRANCISCO DO CONDE/BA

CAMACARI/BA
SALVADOR/BA
RIO DO PIRES/BA
JEQUIE/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA



NO

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NOME

ERIC S*** H***

ERIVAN N*** D** G*»

ESTER F*** D*** §***

EURICONELSON D*** §*** g§***

FERNANDA B*** D*** N***
GABRIEL P*** A Br**
CEBA CFF O [0FP &%
GLAUCIA L*** Pr** M***
GUILARDO G*** M***

IANE D G+ R+ D+ |+
ISRAEL D*** S*** C***
JACQUELINE D*** A*** B***
JOAD D*** Jo++ g

JORO E*** S+ Cex

JOAO M*** C*** B***

JOAO R*** g*** D***
JOELMA IM*** D* s R**

JONATAN S*** O***

CPF

#0.%*2.4*5-*9

0,444,454

#*0.#42.545-%0

*H() *H() FRG_*7

=5+, 75

*¥5_**1 **5.%0

*x() *HG *XE_*E

FH() KH() KXG_*D

**0.%%4.**5-%4

*5.**4 **5.48

*RL kx4 KRG _R()

*46.%*1.**5-+9

**3-**6.**5-*3

A AR

*XQ KK KXE_*q

#5445 550

**9-**6.**5-*1

*RQ KK *XL_*E

N° BILHETE

0823672249

0823653455

0823683650

0823643472

0823638164

0823627466

0823617477

0823661678

0823648440

0823657387

0823663396

0823618700

0823618632

0823659536

0823673255

0823683361

0823648293

0823668463

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
BARREIRAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
BARREIRAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
ARATACA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
VALENCA/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA



NO

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

NOME

JORGENALDO B*** D*** S+

JOSE L*** Bros =

JOSE M#** G G

JOSEANE D** §***

JOSENALVA D*** J=* N***

JOSINETE A*** D*** S+

JOSIVAL S*** N***

JOYCE B*** D*** F***

KEINA D*** S*** B***

LARA D*** Cr** Frox

LENNON D*** O*** C***

LEONIDAS AF*F* C*** J***

LETICIA R*** D*** S***

LIBANIO M*** D** Gres Jres

LIDIANE S*** p*** pr**

LUCIANA D*** S¥** Gr**

MARCOS V/*** #e* Ex+s

MARIA C*** C*** fFr**

CPF

*xQ *xq *xG_xY

**B.**7 . **5-*5

#46.442,4*550

*xD kG FxD_*Q

*XQ *XQ KXD k7

**8.**7.**5—*7

*xQ kkq *xD_*Q

*XD *xQ *XG kY

**9.**5.**5_*9

**3.**5.**5_*0

"4 #4354

KXY XKD XXD KD

**8.**8.**5-*5

Q. **4 #4540

"3R4 54D

**3.4%7.*5-*6

**0-**5-**5'*6

FXG KH() KXG_R()

N° BILHETE

0823665537

0823630785

0823645347

0823635591

0823630587

0823651961

0823625738

0823620848

0823635125

0823653778

0823641124

0823639833

0823623936

0823627916

0823665782

0823666211

0823619981

0823684745

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
IPIAU/BA
SALVADOR/BA
ITABUNA/BA
CAMACARI/BA
IBIRATAIA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
BARREIRAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA
EUNAPOLIS/BA
SALVADOR/BA

DIAS D AVILA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

NOME

MARIA C*** M*** D*** M***
MARIA D*** Gr** Dr+* L**+ Qrr* Dre* Jrx*
MARIA D*** R¥** B#** D=+ g

MARIA L*** S*+* Cre*

MARIANA M*** C***

MARILENE C*** B***

MARILUCE S*** D*** J***

MARLUCIA B*** p***

MICHELE D*** S***

MILLENA F*x D*ex Gixx D

NILSON G*** \/#* Jx*+

PATRICIA B*** S***

PEDRO S*** R***

RAQUEL L*** D*** O***

SABRINA G*** A***

SHEILA A*** B*** M***

SILVIA C*+* Sr*x Cre+

SILVIA M*** §*** D*** M***

CPF

"R 54T

**6.**1.**5-*9

**5.*%9. #4543

*xQ wk{ FxD_*D

*xQ *xq *x5_*Q

*kq -**O-**5'*O

*AG kT FRE_*()

*hY KKD KXG_ KO

**3.442.545%8

KXY KRG RRD_ k[

*HD KKQ KxQ_kq

**0.**2.**5_*7

#4617 1572

*xQ *kQ *XL_*E

*XQ Kkq *XD_*E

**0.**0.**5_*0

**3.**0.**5_*0

*xg *xgQ *%Q_*Q

N° BILHETE

0823627552

0823671970

0823653430

0823634914

0823640878

0823641751

0823646914

0823644659

0823660868

0823665314

0823622744

0823647021

0823625291

0823654655

0823618615

0823633335

0823645174

0823634467

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIPIO/ESTADO

ILHEUS/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA

LAURO DE FREITAS/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
EUNAPOLIS/BA
JEQUIE/BA
SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA/BA

SALVADOR/BA

SALVADOR/BA



NO

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

NOME

SILVIO E*** D*** J*** S***

SUSANA C*** D*** S***

TEREZINHA A*** D***

THAIS A** T+

UESLEI P D** §***

VANIA R*** D*** S***

VINICIUS L*** D*** R***

CPF

**9.**1 .**5_*2

**8.**3.**5_*9

**7.**1 .**5_*4

**9.**9.**5_*0

**6.**5.**5_*0

**4.**8.**5_*1

**4.**8.**5_*8

N° BILHETE

0823637355

0823626740

0823671221

0823682771

0823686225

0823675409

0823678730

PREMIO

R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00
R$ 10.000,00

R$ 10.000,00

MUNICIiPIO/ESTADO

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
SALVADOR/BA
EUNAPOLIS/BA
SALVADOR/BA

FEIRA DE SANTANA/BA

www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br


http://www.notapremiadabahia.ba.gov.br

